	Надходження безоплатної благодійної допомоги станом на 01.11.2017 р.

	 
	місяць
	січень
	лютий
	березень
	квітень
	травень
	червень
	липень 
	серпень
	вересень
	жовтень
	 Всього:

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	№ 13
	1107,20
	1691,89
	1150,93
	1103,15
	1052,00
	1633,22
	1024,70
	7024,50
	6343,60
	1256,45
	23387,64


